RCU1000 Series
3+1 to 8+1 Redundancy Switching Units for the P7xxx series of Agile Frequency Converters.
The redundancy switch unit can monitor and control up to 8 P7xxx series converters plus 1 standby to provide full
system redundancy. The RCU1000 series automatically configures the standby converter’s frequency and gain
settings to that of any defective channel. Channel priority can be preset to ensure that high priority traffic is
maintained. The RCU1000 series also incorporate input and output switching to fully isolate individual channels to
ensure that any defective converter can be replaced without any disruption to signal transmission.
The RCU1000 series are 4U high 19” rack mount units with a full front panel system mimic, graphics display module

 Dual redundant power supplies
 User adjustable gain offset for standby channel optimisation
Ordering information
RCU units can be configured for switching of up to 8 channels.  The RCU can be populated with any number of
switches and can be expanded at a later date. To order a fully populated 1 for 8 RCU unit use type number
RCU1800, for a 1 for 4 use RCU1400 etc
Peak Communications reserves the right to alter the specifications of this equipment without prior notice.  RCU1000-311210.
Peak Communications Ltd, 22 West Park Street, Brighouse, HD6 1DU, England
Tel; +44 (0)1484 714200  Sales; +44 (0)1484 714229  Fax; +44 (0)1484 723666  Email; sales@peakcom.co.uk  Web; www.peakcom.co.uk
RCU1000 Series - Typical Specification
IF Interface
Frequency range 50 to 180MHz
Connectors BNC (f), 50Ω (Option 1; BNC (f),
75Ω)